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$1,844,857

5900 NE 21ST LN, FORT LAUDERDALE FL
33308
https://staging1.bravoregroup.com

SELLER MOTIVATED. Unmatched value in the heart of Fort
Lauderdale! This expansive 6BR/4.5BA residence offers over 4,447
sq ft of living space with soaring volume ceilings, elegant archways,
and California coastline-inspired design. A rare circular driveway
provides ample parking on the east side. The open layout features
generous living and entertaining areas, a bright, airy […]

• 6 beds
• 5 baths

• House

• For Sale

• Active

• 4447 sq ft



Call us now
Phone: (305) 713-8000
Email: Bravo@RealtyAgent.com

Property Features
Date added: Added 5 months ago Category: For Sale

Pool Y/N: Yes Type: House

Status: Active Bedrooms: 6 beds

Bathrooms: 5 baths Area: 4447 sq ft

Year built: 2025 Bathrooms Half: 1

Subdivision Name: IMPERIAL POINT,Imperial Point Original List Price: 2250000

Previous List Price: 1892162 County: Broward County

DOM: 88 Bathrooms Full: 4

Lot Size: 7494 sq ft Pets Allowed: Yes

MLS ID: A11834144

Building Details
Year Built Details: Under
Construction

Parking Features: Circular Driveway, Driveway

View: Garden Building Name: $0

Covered Spaces: 2 Construction Materials: Concrete Block Construction

Garage Spaces: 2 Roof: Curved/S-Tile Roof

Amenities & Features
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Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave,
Refrigerator

Pool Features: In Ground

Cooling Yes/ No: Yes Cooling: Central Air, Electric

Exterior Features: Room For Pool Attached Garage Yes/ No: Yes

View Yes / No: Yes Water Source: Municipal Water

Architectural Style: Detached, Two Story,
Modern/Contemporary

Sewer: Public Sewer

Door Features: High Impact Doors Window Features: Complete
Impact Glass

Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Split Bedroom, Volume
Ceilings, Walk-In Closet(s), Den/Library/Office, Family Room,
Utility Room/Laundry

Heating: Central, Electric

Furnished: Unfurnished Flooring: Concrete, Terrazzo

Fencing: Fenced

Miscellaneous
Structure Type: Pool Only, House Zoning: RS-8

Other Structures: Shed(s) Property Condition: Under Construction

Community Features: Public Road Lot Features: Less Than 1/4 Acre Lot

Listing Courtesy of: RE/MAX Select Group Laundry Features: Utility Room/Laundry

Rooms
Room Bedroom Features: At Least 1
Bedroom Ground Level, Primary Bedroom
Ground Level

Room Living Room Features:
Den/Library/Office, Family Room, Utility
Room/Laundry


